
 

CANTARA NAT / 200 LV OE - PENDELLEUCHTEN

CANTARA NAT / 200 LV OE

132243mcgy

CANTARA NAT / 200 LV OE

132243ws

132243mcgy

132243ch

132243sw

Familie

CANTARA NAT / 200 LV OE

Produktdaten
Art.-Nr.: 132243mcgy

Schutzklasse: III

Leuchtmitteltyp
Leuchtmitteltyp: LED

Leistung: max. 12 W

Lichtstrom (lm): min. 1250

Lichttemperatur: 2700K

Farbwiedergabe: CRI 97

Designer: BRUCK
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